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Double-ended crescent ring spanner, Jaw widths: 16X18mm

Order data

Order number

618000 16X18

GTIN 4018754096770
[tem class 63A
Description

Version:

Drop forged ring spanner in a crescent shape. Close tolerance jaw widths. Torsion-resistant

fluted shaft. With AS Drive profile.

Application:

Specially for working on engine blocks, e.qg. fitting carburettors, alternators etc. and everywhere
where nuts and bolts are difficult to reach using normal ring spanners.

Material:

Chrome alloy steel, non-flaking chrome-plated over nickel; smoothed finish surface (no sharp

edges).

Technical description

Width across flats 1
Ring @ D,

Width across flats 2
Ring @ D,

Wrench length

Width across flats
Head height h
Manufacturing process

Material

16 mm
27.5mm
18 mm
253 mm
200 mm
metric
8.5 mm
drop forged

Chrome alloy steel
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Surface chrome-plated (non-flaking)
Ring end AS drive yes

Crescent shape yes

Type of product Spanner
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