

Double-ended crescent ring spanner, Jaw widths: 16X18mm



Order data

Order number	618000 16X18
GTIN	4018754096770
Item class	63A

Description

Version:

Drop forged ring spanner in a crescent shape. Close tolerance jaw widths. Torsion-resistant fluted shaft. With **AS Drive** profile.

Application:

Specially for working on engine blocks, e.g. fitting carburettors, alternators etc. and everywhere where nuts and bolts are difficult to reach using normal ring spanners.

Material:

Chrome alloy steel, non-flaking chrome-plated over nickel; smoothed finish surface (no sharp edges).

Technical description

Width across flats 1	16 mm
Ring Ø D ₂	27.5 mm
Width across flats 2	18 mm
Ring Ø D₁	25.3 mm
Wrench length	200 mm
Width across flats	metric
Head height h	8.5 mm
Manufacturing process	drop forged
Material	Chrome alloy steel

Surface	chrome-plated (non-flaking)
Ring end AS drive	yes
Crescent shape	yes
Type of product	Spanner